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OUTPUT OF GOLD FOR MAY, 1906. 
FIWM RETURNS FURNISHED BY H.M. CUSTOMS AND THE ROYAL MINT. 

I 

TOTAL GOLD EXPORTED AND 

GOLDPIEI.D. 

Kimberley ... 

Pilbarra 

"Vest Pilharra 
Ashburton 
Gascoyne 
Peak Hill 

East Murchison 

Murchison 

Yalgoo 

Mt. Margaret 

North Coolgardie 

Broad Arrow 

N .. rth-East Coolgarclie 

East Coolgardie 

Uoolgardie 

Yilgarn 
Dundas 
Phillips River 
Donnyhrook 

Goldfields generally ... 

DISTRICT, 

J Marble Bar 
l. Nullagine 

i Lawlers 
l Black Range 
r Cue ... 

~ Nannine 
Day Dawn 

L Mt. Magnet 

r Mt. lYlorgans 
i Mt. Malcolm 
l Mt. Margaret 

i 
Menzies 
Ularring 
Niagara 
Yerilla 

r Kanowna 

l Bulong 
KUl"nalpi 

(" Coolgardie 
l. K un;1nalling 

Total 

Gold 
exported. 

Fine ozs. 

729'80 
148'32 

6,802'93 

2,313'00 
279'44 

141'25 

36,960'84 

117'71 
128'30 

Gold 
received at 

:tvIint. 

Fine ozs. 
19'59 

2,668'62 

372'20 

9,495'31 
2,860'02 

875'82 
1,999'06 
4,476'26 

912'06 
210'12 

1,711'50 
5,763'07 
2,611"96 
4,817'41 
1,481'54 
3,351'88 

156'36 
1,226'13 
2,698'56 

52,510'·14 
5,177'02 

2,237'71 
1,576'37 

2'87 
187'64 

RECEIVED AT MINT. 

District. Goldfield. 

Fine ozs. Fine 028. 

19'59 
2,668'62 } 2,668'62 

372'20 

9,495'31 } 12,355'33 2,860'02 
1,605'62 "1 
2,147'38 ~ 15,944'25 11,279'19 

912'06 J 
210'12 

1,711'50 "1 
8,076'07 r 12,678'97 
2,891'40 j 
4,817"41 i1 
1,481'54 9,948'44 3,.J,93·13 r 

156'36 J 
1,226'13 

2,698'56 1 2,1398'56 
J 

89,471'28 
5,177'02 

J 5,177'02 

2,237'71 
1,694'08 

131'17 
187'64 

--1------ ----
t 47,621'59 109,399'52 157,021'11 

t In addition were exported 14,224'21 fine ozs., included in :tvfiut Retums. 

Value.-157,021·l1ozs. fine, at .£4 4s. 11·45d. per oz. = £666,983 5s. 7d. 

Summary of Ereports of Gold, showing Oountries to which consigned. 

Country, 

United Kingdom 
New South "Vales 
Victoria 
Indh1 

.J AMES WALLACE, 
Statist. 

Total 

In B'l11ion. 

Fine ozs. 
46,206'48 

1,265'38 
14,224'21 

61,696'07 

In Ore. 

Fine ozs. 
8'48 

141'25 

Total. 

Fine ozs. 
46,214'96 

141'25 
1,265'38 

14,224'21 

61,845'80 

H. S. KING, 
Secretary for Mines. 
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